
HIGH GLOSS SPONSORS

PPG Phone 214/350-7970

2515 Willowbrook Dr., #107 Fax  214/350-7978

Dallas,  TX  75220 www.ppgpro.com

Mobile E-Mail

Ken Collins 214/422-8544 ken.collins@ppg.com

Mark McGuire 469/667-6457 jon.mcguire@ppg.com

Mark McHenry 817/312-4223 mmchenry@ppg.com

John Powell 214/507-0657 jpowell@ppg.com

Jim Remley 214/490-5479 remley@ppg.com

Marvin Ward 817/401-0735 mward@ppg.com

Brian Shoemaker 972/832-3650 brian.shoemaker@ppg.com

Sherwin-Williams Phone 972/271-5800

2929 N. Central Expressway, Suite 220 Fax 972/271-5811

Richardson, TX 75080 www.sherwin-williams.com

Mobile E-Mail

Richie Smith 972/979-7469 swrep4870@sherwin.com

Chris Ploetz 817/938-1710 swrep4871@sherwin.com

Robert Little 469/446-1555 swrep4872@sherwin.com

Josh Mehaffey 817/456-1842 swrep4874@sherwin.com

Daniel Jayne 214/801-3104 swrep4977@sherwin.com

Jon Hamman 682/438-3531 swrep5845@sherwin.com

Kenneth Damelio 214/448-0824 swrep5892@sherwin.com

Aaron Pena 214/564-3451 swrep6085@sherwin.com

Stefanie Garrott 469/450-8220 swrep6426@sherwin.com

John Lohrey 214/632-2847 swrep6499@sherwin.com

Tory Tenant 469/540-6910 swrepq607@sherwin.com

Jeff Thompson 214/289-6005 swrep7915@sherwin.com

Catie Bulger 469/534-3332 Catherine.E.Bulger@sherwin.com

Scott Swingle Scott.S.Swingle@sherwin.com



GLOSS SPONSORS

Kelly-Moore Paint Co. Phone 817/268-3131

301 W. Hurst Blvd. Fax 817/887-1366

Hurst, Texas  76053 www.kellymoore.com

Mobile E-Mail

Rick Roof 817/705-1585 rroof@kellymoore.com

Mike Cagle 325/213-0171 dcagle@kellymoore.com

Cheryl Daniels 817/799-3209 cdaniels@kellymoore.com

Josh Antley 972/226-8834 jantley@kellymoore.com

Valspar Pro Solutions Phone 469/406-9220

3001  E. Plano Parkway, Suite 300 Fax 972/421-1875

Plano, TX 75074 www.thepaintdrop.com

Mobile E-Mail

Jonathan Leyva 972/210-9939 jleyva@valspar.com

Sergio Fernandez 301/646-8034 sergio.fernandez@valspar.com

Chad Sewell 940/205-7395 csewell@thepaintdrop.com

Shawn Daniel 469/406-9220 sdaniel@thepaintdrop.com

LOW SHEEN SPONSORS

Texas Paint & Wallpaper Phone 214/824-4574

4410 Ross Avenue www.texaspaint.com

Dallas, TX 75204

Mobile E-Mail

Roger Solomon rsolomon@texaspaint.com

Tri-Kes Phone 972/484-8210

11123 Shady Trail Fax 972/484-8190

Dallas, TX 75229 www.tri-kes.com

Mobile E-Mail

Kris Holloway 469/688-1104 K.Holloway@tri-kes.com

Silicone Specialties, Inc. Phone 972/243-0676

2367 Glenda Lane Fax 972/243-0693

Dallas, TX 75229 www.ssicm.com

Mobile E-Mail

Don Moore 972/243-0676 Don.Moore@ssicm.com


